www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
ECLIPSE
General Specifications
Top: Top is 1‑1/4” thick, three ply engineered panel construction with a .050” high pressure
laminate worksurface, 1-1/8” industrial particle board core, and a phenolic backer/balance
sheet.
Legs: Table consists of two 22” wide T Base legs.  Each leg assembly includes a 2”diameter
14 gauge steel tubing on vertical, which is welded to a 4”W x 10”L x ¼”thick steel plate.
Vertical column is also welded (concealed weldment) to a ¼”thick laser cut horizontal main
bar.  Main bar has a slight angle on outside of leg and the inside has a rounded shape to
mimic the vertical post.  The out of the mainbar receives a ¼”thick round cap that is through
mounted via mainbar.  Under the main bar is a welded ¾”diameter steel post equipped with a
leveling glide.  A ¼”thick plate is TIG welded to the ¾”diameter steel posts and the horizontal
mainbar for structural integrity.
Folding Base Mechanism:  A nylon injection molded body with an extruded aluminum
mechanism is bolted to the leg frame via a threaded insert.  Mechanism is attached to the
underside of work surface using 1” #12 wood screws.
Flip Top Mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system.
Upper component attaches to underside of work surface using 1” #12 wood screws.
Lower component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-ECLIPSE-220518
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges, 2-casters 3mm PVC Edges, 4-casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and
4-casters
ET22-C2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,142 ET22-C2436-29-2C $1,203 ET22-C2436-29-4C $1,255 ET22-C2436-FT-29-4C $1,891
ET22-C2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,165 ET22-C2442-29-2C $1,226 ET22-C2442-29-4C $1,278 ET22-C2442-FT-29-4C $1,914
ET22-C2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,200 ET22-C2448-29-2C $1,262 ET22-C2448-29-4C $1,314 ET22-C2448-FT-29-4C $1,950
ET22-C2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,247 ET22-C2460-29-2C $1,308 ET22-C2460-29-4C $1,360 ET22-C2460-FT-29-4C $1,996
ET22-C2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,304 ET22-C2472-29-2C $1,365 ET22-C2472-29-4C $1,417 ET22-C2472-FT-29-4C $2,133
ET22-C2436-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,328 ET22-C2436-36-2C $1,389 ET22-C2436-36-4C $1,442 ET22-C2436-FT-36-4C $2,077
ET22-C2442-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,351 ET22-C2442-36-2C $1,412 ET22-C2442-36-4C $1,465 ET22-C2442-FT-36-4C $2,100
ET22-C2448-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,387 ET22-C2448-36-2C $1,448 ET22-C2448-36-4C $1,500 ET22-C2448-FT-36-4C $2,136
ET22-C2460-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,433 ET22-C2460-36-2C $1,494 ET22-C2460-36-4C $1,547 ET22-C2460-FT-36-4C $2,183
ET22-C2472-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,490 ET22-C2472-36-2C $1,551 ET22-C2472-36-4C $1,604 ET22-C2472-FT-36-4C $2,319
ET22-C2436-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,328 ET22-C2436-42-2C $1,389 ET22-C2436-42-4C $1,442 ET22-C2436-FT-42-4C $2,077
ET22-C2442-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,351 ET22-C2442-42-2C $1,412 ET22-C2442-42-4C $1,465 ET22-C2442-FT-42-4C $2,100
ET22-C2448-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,387 ET22-C2448-42-2C $1,448 ET22-C2448-42-4C $1,500 ET22-C2448-FT-42-4C $2,136
ET22-C2460-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,433 ET22-C2460-42-2C $1,494 ET22-C2460-42-4C $1,547 ET22-C2460-FT-42-4C $2,183
ET22-C2472-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,490 ET22-C2472-42-2C $1,551 ET22-C2472-42-4C $1,604 ET22-C2472-FT-42-4C $2,319
ET26-C3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,205 ET26-C3036-29-2C $1,266 ET26-C3036-29-4C $1,318 ET26-C3036-FT-29-4C $1,954
ET26-C3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,233 ET26-C3042-29-2C $1,294 ET26-C3042-29-4C $1,347 ET26-C3042-FT-29-4C $1,983
ET26-C3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,275 ET26-C3048-29-2C $1,336 ET26-C3048-29-4C $1,389 ET26-C3048-FT-29-4C $2,025
ET26-C3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,334 ET26-C3060-29-2C $1,395 ET26-C3060-29-4C $1,448 ET26-C3060-FT-29-4C $2,084
ET26-C3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,405 ET26-C3072-29-2C $1,466 ET26-C3072-29-4C $1,518 ET26-C3072-FT-29-4C $2,234
ET26-C3036-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,391 ET26-C3036-36-2C $1,452 ET26-C3036-36-4C $1,505 ET26-C3036-FT-36-4C $2,140
ET26-C3042-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,419 ET26-C3042-36-2C $1,480 ET26-C3042-36-4C $1,533 ET26-C3042-FT-36-4C $2,169
ET26-C3048-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,462 ET26-C3048-36-2C $1,523 ET26-C3048-36-4C $1,575 ET26-C3048-FT-36-4C $2,211
ET26-C3060-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,520 ET26-C3060-36-2C $1,582 ET26-C3060-36-4C $1,634 ET26-C3060-FT-36-4C $2,270
ET26-C3072-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,591 ET26-C3072-36-2C $1,652 ET26-C3072-36-4C $1,705 ET26-C3072-FT-36-4C $2,420
ET26-C3036-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,391 ET26-C3036-42-2C $1,452 ET26-C3036-42-4C $1,505 ET26-C3036-FT-42-4C $2,140
ET26-C3042-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,419 ET26-C3042-42-2C $1,480 ET26-C3042-42-4C $1,533 ET26-C3042-FT-42-4C $2,169
ET26-C3048-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,462 ET26-C3048-42-2C $1,523 ET26-C3048-42-4C $1,575 ET26-C3048-FT-42-4C $2,211
ET26-C3060-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,520 ET26-C3060-42-2C $1,582 ET26-C3060-42-4C $1,634 ET26-C3060-FT-42-4C $2,270
ET26-C3072-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,591 ET26-C3072-42-2C $1,652 ET26-C3072-42-4C $1,705 ET26-C3072-FT-42-4C $2,420
ET26-C3642-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,312 ET26-C3642-29-2C $1,373 ET26-C3642-29-4C $1,426 ET26-C3642-FT-29-4C $2,062
ET26-C3648-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,364 ET26-C3648-29-2C $1,425 ET26-C3648-29-4C $1,477 ET26-C3648-FT-29-4C $2,113
ET26-C3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,414 ET26-C3660-29-2C $1,475 ET26-C3660-29-4C $1,528 ET26-C3660-FT-29-4C $2,164
ET26-C3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,479 ET26-C3672-29-2C $1,540 ET26-C3672-29-4C $1,593 ET26-C3672-FT-29-4C $2,309
ET26-C3642-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,498 ET26-C3642-36-2C $1,559 ET26-C3642-36-4C $1,612 ET26-C3642-FT-36-4C $2,248
ET26-C3648-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,550 ET26-C3648-36-2C $1,611 ET26-C3648-36-4C $1,664 ET26-C3648-FT-36-4C $2,299
ET26-C3660-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,600 ET26-C3660-36-2C $1,662 ET26-C3660-36-4C $1,714 ET26-C3660-FT-36-4C $2,350
ET26-C3672-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,666 ET26-C3672-36-2C $1,727 ET26-C3672-36-4C $1,779 ET26-C3672-FT-36-4C $2,495
ET26-C3642-42  36”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,498 ET26-C3642-42-2C $1,559 ET26-C3642-42-4C $1,612 ET26-C3642-FT-42-4C $2,248
ET26-C3648-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,550 ET26-C3648-42-2C $1,611 ET26-C3648-42-4C $1,664 ET26-C3648-FT-42-4C $2,299
ET26-C3660-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,600 ET26-C3660-42-2C $1,662 ET26-C3660-42-4C $1,714 ET26-C3660-FT-42-4C $2,350
ET26-C3672-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,666 ET26-C3672-42-2C $1,727 ET26-C3672-42-4C $1,779 ET26-C3672-FT-42-4C $2,495
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-ECLIPSE-220518
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
3mm PVC with Radiused Edges 3mm PVC with Radiused
Edges, 2-casters
3mm PVC with Radiused
Edges, 4-casters
3mm PVC with Radiused Edges,
Flip-top and 4-casters
ET22-C2436R-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,206 ET22-C2436R-29-2C $1,267 ET22-C2436R-29-4C $1,319 ET22-C2436R-FT-29-4C $1,955
ET22-C2442R-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,224 ET22-C2442R-29-2C $1,285 ET22-C2442R-29-4C $1,337 ET22-C2442R-FT-29-4C $1,973
ET22-C2448R-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,267 ET22-C2448R-29-2C $1,328 ET22-C2448R-29-4C $1,380 ET22-C2448R-FT-29-4C $2,016
ET22-C2460R-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,320 ET22-C2460R-29-2C $1,382 ET22-C2460R-29-4C $1,434 ET22-C2460R-FT-29-4C $2,070
ET22-C2472R-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,479 ET22-C2472R-29-2C $1,540 ET22-C2472R-29-4C $1,593 ET22-C2472R-FT-29-4C $2,309
ET22-C2436R-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,392 ET22-C2436R-36-2C $1,453 ET22-C2436R-36-4C $1,506 ET22-C2436R-FT-36-4C $2,142
ET22-C2442R-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,410 ET22-C2442R-36-2C $1,471 ET22-C2442R-36-4C $1,524 ET22-C2442R-FT-36-4C $2,159
ET22-C2448R-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,453 ET22-C2448R-36-2C $1,514 ET22-C2448R-36-4C $1,567 ET22-C2448R-FT-36-4C $2,203
ET22-C2460R-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,507 ET22-C2460R-36-2C $1,568 ET22-C2460R-36-4C $1,620 ET22-C2460R-FT-36-4C $2,256
ET22-C2472R-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,666 ET22-C2472R-36-2C $1,727 ET22-C2472R-36-4C $1,779 ET22-C2472R-FT-36-4C $2,495
ET22-C2436R-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,392 ET22-C2436R-42-2C $1,453 ET22-C2436R-42-4C $1,506 ET22-C2436R-FT-42-4C $2,142
ET22-C2442R-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,410 ET22-C2442R-42-2C $1,471 ET22-C2442R-42-4C $1,524 ET22-C2442R-FT-42-4C $2,159
ET22-C2448R-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,453 ET22-C2448R-42-2C $1,514 ET22-C2448R-42-4C $1,567 ET22-C2448R-FT-42-4C $2,203
ET22-C2460R-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,507 ET22-C2460R-42-2C $1,568 ET22-C2460R-42-4C $1,620 ET22-C2460R-FT-42-4C $2,256
ET22-C2472R-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,666 ET22-C2472R-42-2C $1,727 ET22-C2472R-42-4C $1,779 ET22-C2472R-FT-42-4C $2,495
ET26-C3036R-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,269 ET26-C3036R-29-2C $1,330 ET26-C3036R-29-4C $1,383 ET26-C3036R-FT-29-4C $2,018
ET26-C3042R-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,291 ET26-C3042R-29-2C $1,352 ET26-C3042R-29-4C $1,405 ET26-C3042R-FT-29-4C $2,040
ET26-C3048R-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,337 ET26-C3048R-29-2C $1,398 ET26-C3048R-29-4C $1,451 ET26-C3048R-FT-29-4C $2,087
ET26-C3060R-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,502 ET26-C3060R-29-2C $1,563 ET26-C3060R-29-4C $1,615 ET26-C3060R-FT-29-4C $2,251
ET26-C3072R-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,474 ET26-C3072R-29-2C $1,535 ET26-C3072R-29-4C $1,588 ET26-C3072R-FT-29-4C $2,304
ET26-C3036R-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,455 ET26-C3036R-36-2C $1,516 ET26-C3036R-36-4C $1,569 ET26-C3036R-FT-36-4C $2,205
ET26-C3042R-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,477 ET26-C3042R-36-2C $1,538 ET26-C3042R-36-4C $1,591 ET26-C3042R-FT-36-4C $2,227
ET26-C3048R-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,524 ET26-C3048R-36-2C $1,585 ET26-C3048R-36-4C $1,637 ET26-C3048R-FT-36-4C $2,273
ET26-C3060R-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,688 ET26-C3060R-36-2C $1,749 ET26-C3060R-36-4C $1,802 ET26-C3060R-FT-36-4C $2,437
ET26-C3072R-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,660 ET26-C3072R-36-2C $1,722 ET26-C3072R-36-4C $1,774 ET26-C3072R-FT-36-4C $2,490
ET26-C3036R-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,455 ET26-C3036R-42-2C $1,516 ET26-C3036R-42-4C $1,569 ET26-C3036R-FT-42-4C $2,205
ET26-C3042R-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,477 ET26-C3042R-42-2C $1,538 ET26-C3042R-42-4C $1,591 ET26-C3042R-FT-42-4C $2,227
ET26-C3048R-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,524 ET26-C3048R-42-2C $1,585 ET26-C3048R-42-4C $1,637 ET26-C3048R-FT-42-4C $2,273
ET26-C3060R-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,688 ET26-C3060R-42-2C $1,749 ET26-C3060R-42-4C $1,802 ET26-C3060R-FT-42-4C $2,437
ET26-C3072R-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,660 ET26-C3072R-42-2C $1,722 ET26-C3072R-42-4C $1,774 ET26-C3072R-FT-42-4C $2,490
ET26-C3642R-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,374 ET26-C3642R-29-2C $1,435 ET26-C3642R-29-4C $1,488 ET26-C3642R-FT-29-4C $2,124
ET26-C3648R-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,434 ET26-C3648R-29-2C $1,495 ET26-C3648R-29-4C $1,548 ET26-C3648R-FT-29-4C $2,184
ET26-C3660R-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,502 ET26-C3660R-29-2C $1,563 ET26-C3660R-29-4C $1,615 ET26-C3660R-FT-29-4C $2,251
ET26-C3672R-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,567 ET26-C3672R-29-2C $1,628 ET26-C3672R-29-4C $1,680 ET26-C3672R-FT-29-4C $2,396
ET26-C3642R-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,560 ET26-C3642R-36-2C $1,622 ET26-C3642R-36-4C $1,674 ET26-C3642R-FT-36-4C $2,310
ET26-C3648R-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,620 ET26-C3648R-36-2C $1,682 ET26-C3648R-36-4C $1,734 ET26-C3648R-FT-36-4C $2,370
ET26-C3660R-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,688 ET26-C3660R-36-2C $1,749 ET26-C3660R-36-4C $1,802 ET26-C3660R-FT-36-4C $2,437
ET26-C3672R-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,753 ET26-C3672R-36-2C $1,814 ET26-C3672R-36-4C $1,867 ET26-C3672R-FT-36-4C $2,583
ET26-C3642R-42  36”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,560 ET26-C3642R-42-2C $1,622 ET26-C3642R-42-4C $1,674 ET26-C3642R-FT-42-4C $2,310
ET26-C3648R-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,620 ET26-C3648R-42-2C $1,682 ET26-C3648R-42-4C $1,734 ET26-C3648R-FT-42-4C $2,370
ET26-C3660R-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,688 ET26-C3660R-42-2C $1,749 ET26-C3660R-42-4C $1,802 ET26-C3660R-FT-42-4C $2,437
ET26-C3672R-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,753 ET26-C3672R-42-2C $1,814 ET26-C3672R-42-4C $1,867 ET26-C3672R-FT-42-4C $2,583
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Rectangle
C  3MM PVC EDGE
RADIUSED CORNERS
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edges, 2-casters 3mm Wood Edges, 4-casters 3mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and
4-casters
ET22-E2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,285 ET22-E2436-29-2C $1,346 ET22-E2436-29-4C $1,398 ET22-E2436-FT-29-4C $2,034
ET22-E2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,293 ET22-E2442-29-2C $1,354 ET22-E2442-29-4C $1,407 ET22-E2442-FT-29-4C $2,043
ET22-E2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,344 ET22-E2448-29-2C $1,405 ET22-E2448-29-4C $1,457 ET22-E2448-FT-29-4C $2,093
ET22-E2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,431 ET22-E2460-29-2C $1,492 ET22-E2460-29-4C $1,545 ET22-E2460-FT-29-4C $2,180
ET22-E2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,524 ET22-E2472-29-2C $1,585 ET22-E2472-29-4C $1,637 ET22-E2472-FT-29-4C $2,353
ET22-E2436-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,471 ET22-E2436-36-2C $1,532 ET22-E2436-36-4C $1,585 ET22-E2436-FT-36-4C $2,220
ET22-E2442-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,479 ET22-E2442-36-2C $1,540 ET22-E2442-36-4C $1,593 ET22-E2442-FT-36-4C $2,229
ET22-E2448-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,530 ET22-E2448-36-2C $1,591 ET22-E2448-36-4C $1,644 ET22-E2448-FT-36-4C $2,279
ET22-E2460-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,617 ET22-E2460-36-2C $1,678 ET22-E2460-36-4C $1,731 ET22-E2460-FT-36-4C $2,367
ET22-E2472-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,710 ET22-E2472-36-2C $1,771 ET22-E2472-36-4C $1,824 ET22-E2472-FT-36-4C $2,539
ET22-E2436-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,471 ET22-E2436-42-2C $1,532 ET22-E2436-42-4C $1,585 ET22-E2436-FT-42-4C $2,220
ET22-E2442-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,479 ET22-E2442-42-2C $1,540 ET22-E2442-42-4C $1,593 ET22-E2442-FT-42-4C $2,229
ET22-E2448-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,530 ET22-E2448-42-2C $1,591 ET22-E2448-42-4C $1,644 ET22-E2448-FT-42-4C $2,279
ET22-E2460-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,617 ET22-E2460-42-2C $1,678 ET22-E2460-42-4C $1,731 ET22-E2460-FT-42-4C $2,367
ET22-E2472-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,710 ET22-E2472-42-2C $1,771 ET22-E2472-42-4C $1,824 ET22-E2472-FT-42-4C $2,539
ET26-E3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,351 ET26-E3036-29-2C $1,412 ET26-E3036-29-4C $1,465 ET26-E3036-FT-29-4C $2,100
ET26-E3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,364 ET26-E3042-29-2C $1,425 ET26-E3042-29-4C $1,477 ET26-E3042-FT-29-4C $2,113
ET26-E3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,423 ET26-E3048-29-2C $1,484 ET26-E3048-29-4C $1,536 ET26-E3048-FT-29-4C $2,172
ET26-E3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,516 ET26-E3060-29-2C $1,577 ET26-E3060-29-4C $1,630 ET26-E3060-FT-29-4C $2,266
ET26-E3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,620 ET26-E3072-29-2C $1,682 ET26-E3072-29-4C $1,734 ET26-E3072-FT-29-4C $2,450
ET26-E3036-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,537 ET26-E3036-36-2C $1,598 ET26-E3036-36-4C $1,651 ET26-E3036-FT-36-4C $2,287
ET26-E3042-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,550 ET26-E3042-36-2C $1,611 ET26-E3042-36-4C $1,664 ET26-E3042-FT-36-4C $2,299
ET26-E3048-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,609 ET26-E3048-36-2C $1,670 ET26-E3048-36-4C $1,723 ET26-E3048-FT-36-4C $2,358
ET26-E3060-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,703 ET26-E3060-36-2C $1,764 ET26-E3060-36-4C $1,816 ET26-E3060-FT-36-4C $2,452
ET26-E3072-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,807 ET26-E3072-36-2C $1,868 ET26-E3072-36-4C $1,920 ET26-E3072-FT-36-4C $2,636
ET26-E3036-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,537 ET26-E3036-42-2C $1,598 ET26-E3036-42-4C $1,651 ET26-E3036-FT-42-4C $2,287
ET26-E3042-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,550 ET26-E3042-42-2C $1,611 ET26-E3042-42-4C $1,664 ET26-E3042-FT-42-4C $2,299
ET26-E3048-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,609 ET26-E3048-42-2C $1,670 ET26-E3048-42-4C $1,723 ET26-E3048-FT-42-4C $2,358
ET26-E3060-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,703 ET26-E3060-42-2C $1,764 ET26-E3060-42-4C $1,816 ET26-E3060-FT-42-4C $2,452
ET26-E3072-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,807 ET26-E3072-42-2C $1,868 ET26-E3072-42-4C $1,920 ET26-E3072-FT-42-4C $2,636
ET26-E3642-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,503 ET26-E3642-29-2C $1,564 ET26-E3642-29-4C $1,616 ET26-E3642-FT-29-4C $2,252
ET26-E3648-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,579 ET26-E3648-29-2C $1,640 ET26-E3648-29-4C $1,693 ET26-E3648-FT-29-4C $2,329
ET26-E3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,629 ET26-E3660-29-2C $1,690 ET26-E3660-29-4C $1,743 ET26-E3660-FT-29-4C $2,378
ET26-E3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,698 ET26-E3672-29-2C $1,759 ET26-E3672-29-4C $1,812 ET26-E3672-FT-29-4C $2,528
ET26-E3642-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,689 ET26-E3642-36-2C $1,750 ET26-E3642-36-4C $1,803 ET26-E3642-FT-36-4C $2,438
ET26-E3648-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,766 ET26-E3648-36-2C $1,827 ET26-E3648-36-4C $1,879 ET26-E3648-FT-36-4C $2,515
ET26-E3660-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,815 ET26-E3660-36-2C $1,876 ET26-E3660-36-4C $1,929 ET26-E3660-FT-36-4C $2,565
ET26-E3672-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,885 ET26-E3672-36-2C $1,946 ET26-E3672-36-4C $1,998 ET26-E3672-FT-36-4C $2,714
ET26-E3642-42  36”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,689 ET26-E3642-42-2C $1,750 ET26-E3642-42-4C $1,803 ET26-E3642-FT-42-4C $2,438
ET26-E3648-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,766 ET26-E3648-42-2C $1,827 ET26-E3648-42-4C $1,879 ET26-E3648-FT-42-4C $2,515
ET26-E3660-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,815 ET26-E3660-42-2C $1,876 ET26-E3660-42-4C $1,929 ET26-E3660-FT-42-4C $2,565
ET26-E3672-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,885 ET26-E3672-42-2C $1,946 ET26-E3672-42-4C $1,998 ET26-E3672-FT-42-4C $2,714
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Rectangle
E  3MM WOOD EDGE
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-ECLIPSE-220518
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edges, 2-casters 8mm Wood Edges, 4-casters 8mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and
4-casters
ET22-F2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,285 ET22-F2436-29-2C $1,346 ET22-F2436-29-4C $1,398 ET22-F2436-FT-29-4C $2,034
ET22-F2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,293 ET22-F2442-29-2C $1,354 ET22-F2442-29-4C $1,407 ET22-F2442-FT-29-4C $2,043
ET22-F2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,344 ET22-F2448-29-2C $1,405 ET22-F2448-29-4C $1,457 ET22-F2448-FT-29-4C $2,093
ET22-F2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,431 ET22-F2460-29-2C $1,492 ET22-F2460-29-4C $1,545 ET22-F2460-FT-29-4C $2,180
ET22-F2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,524 ET22-F2472-29-2C $1,585 ET22-F2472-29-4C $1,637 ET22-F2472-FT-29-4C $2,353
ET22-F2436-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,471 ET22-F2436-36-2C $1,532 ET22-F2436-36-4C $1,585 ET22-F2436-FT-36-4C $2,220
ET22-F2442-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,479 ET22-F2442-36-2C $1,540 ET22-F2442-36-4C $1,593 ET22-F2442-FT-36-4C $2,229
ET22-F2448-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,530 ET22-F2448-36-2C $1,591 ET22-F2448-36-4C $1,644 ET22-F2448-FT-36-4C $2,279
ET22-F2460-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,617 ET22-F2460-36-2C $1,678 ET22-F2460-36-4C $1,731 ET22-F2460-FT-36-4C $2,367
ET22-F2472-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,710 ET22-F2472-36-2C $1,771 ET22-F2472-36-4C $1,824 ET22-F2472-FT-36-4C $2,539
ET22-F2436-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,471 ET22-F2436-42-2C $1,532 ET22-F2436-42-4C $1,585 ET22-F2436-FT-42-4C $2,220
ET22-F2442-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,479 ET22-F2442-42-2C $1,540 ET22-F2442-42-4C $1,593 ET22-F2442-FT-42-4C $2,229
ET22-F2448-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,530 ET22-F2448-42-2C $1,591 ET22-F2448-42-4C $1,644 ET22-F2448-FT-42-4C $2,279
ET22-F2460-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,617 ET22-F2460-42-2C $1,678 ET22-F2460-42-4C $1,731 ET22-F2460-FT-42-4C $2,367
ET22-F2472-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,710 ET22-F2472-42-2C $1,771 ET22-F2472-42-4C $1,824 ET22-F2472-FT-42-4C $2,539
ET26-F3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,351 ET26-F3036-29-2C $1,412 ET26-F3036-29-4C $1,465 ET26-F3036-FT-29-4C $2,100
ET26-F3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,364 ET26-F3042-29-2C $1,425 ET26-F3042-29-4C $1,477 ET26-F3042-FT-29-4C $2,113
ET26-F3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,423 ET26-F3048-29-2C $1,484 ET26-F3048-29-4C $1,536 ET26-F3048-FT-29-4C $2,172
ET26-F3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,516 ET26-F3060-29-2C $1,577 ET26-F3060-29-4C $1,630 ET26-F3060-FT-29-4C $2,266
ET26-F3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,620 ET26-F3072-29-2C $1,682 ET26-F3072-29-4C $1,734 ET26-F3072-FT-29-4C $2,450
ET26-F3036-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,537 ET26-F3036-36-2C $1,598 ET26-F3036-36-4C $1,651 ET26-F3036-FT-36-4C $2,287
ET26-F3042-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,550 ET26-F3042-36-2C $1,611 ET26-F3042-36-4C $1,664 ET26-F3042-FT-36-4C $2,299
ET26-F3048-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,609 ET26-F3048-36-2C $1,670 ET26-F3048-36-4C $1,723 ET26-F3048-FT-36-4C $2,358
ET26-F3060-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,703 ET26-F3060-36-2C $1,764 ET26-F3060-36-4C $1,816 ET26-F3060-FT-36-4C $2,452
ET26-F3072-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,807 ET26-F3072-36-2C $1,868 ET26-F3072-36-4C $1,920 ET26-F3072-FT-36-4C $2,636
ET26-F3036-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,537 ET26-F3036-42-2C $1,598 ET26-F3036-42-4C $1,651 ET26-F3036-FT-42-4C $2,287
ET26-F3042-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,550 ET26-F3042-42-2C $1,611 ET26-F3042-42-4C $1,664 ET26-F3042-FT-42-4C $2,299
ET26-F3048-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,609 ET26-F3048-42-2C $1,670 ET26-F3048-42-4C $1,723 ET26-F3048-FT-42-4C $2,358
ET26-F3060-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,703 ET26-F3060-42-2C $1,764 ET26-F3060-42-4C $1,816 ET26-F3060-FT-42-4C $2,452
ET26-F3072-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,807 ET26-F3072-42-2C $1,868 ET26-F3072-42-4C $1,920 ET26-F3072-FT-42-4C $2,636
ET26-F3642-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,503 ET26-F3642-29-2C $1,564 ET26-F3642-29-4C $1,616 ET26-F3642-FT-29-4C $2,252
ET26-F3648-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,579 ET26-F3648-29-2C $1,640 ET26-F3648-29-4C $1,693 ET26-F3648-FT-29-4C $2,329
ET26-F3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,629 ET26-F3660-29-2C $1,690 ET26-F3660-29-4C $1,743 ET26-F3660-FT-29-4C $2,378
ET26-F3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,698 ET26-F3672-29-2C $1,759 ET26-F3672-29-4C $1,812 ET26-F3672-FT-29-4C $2,528
ET26-F3642-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,689 ET26-F3642-36-2C $1,750 ET26-F3642-36-4C $1,803 ET26-F3642-FT-36-4C $2,438
ET26-F3648-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,766 ET26-F3648-36-2C $1,827 ET26-F3648-36-4C $1,879 ET26-F3648-FT-36-4C $2,515
ET26-F3660-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,815 ET26-F3660-36-2C $1,876 ET26-F3660-36-4C $1,929 ET26-F3660-FT-36-4C $2,565
ET26-F3672-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,885 ET26-F3672-36-2C $1,946 ET26-F3672-36-4C $1,998 ET26-F3672-FT-36-4C $2,714
ET26-F3648-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,766 ET26-F3648-42-2C $1,827 ET26-F3648-42-4C $1,879 ET26-F3648-FT-42-4C $2,515
ET26-F3660-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,815 ET26-F3660-42-2C $1,876 ET26-F3660-42-4C $1,929 ET26-F3660-FT-42-4C $2,565
ET26-F3672-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,885 ET26-F3672-42-2C $1,946 ET26-F3672-42-4C $1,998 ET26-F3672-FT-42-4C $2,714
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Rectangle
F  8MM WOOD EDGE
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-ECLIPSE-220518
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges 5/8” Wood Bevel Edges,
2-casters
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges,
4-casters
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges, Flip-top
and 4-casters
ET22-J2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,409 ET22-J2436-29-2C $1,543 ET22-J2436-29-4C $1,597 ET22-J2436-FT-29-4C $2,317
ET22-J2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,417 ET22-J2442-29-2C $1,551 ET22-J2442-29-4C $1,606 ET22-J2442-FT-29-4C $2,327
ET22-J2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,488 ET22-J2448-29-2C $1,626 ET22-J2448-29-4C $1,680 ET22-J2448-FT-29-4C $2,405
ET22-J2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,547 ET22-J2460-29-2C $1,608 ET22-J2460-29-4C $1,660 ET22-J2460-FT-29-4C $2,296
ET22-J2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,593 ET22-J2472-29-2C $1,654 ET22-J2472-29-4C $1,707 ET22-J2472-FT-29-4C $2,423
ET22-J2436-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,595 ET22-J2436-36-2C $1,656 ET22-J2436-36-4C $1,709 ET22-J2436-FT-36-4C $2,345
ET22-J2442-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,604 ET22-J2442-36-2C $1,665 ET22-J2442-36-4C $1,717 ET22-J2442-FT-36-4C $2,353
ET22-J2448-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,674 ET22-J2448-36-2C $1,735 ET22-J2448-36-4C $1,788 ET22-J2448-FT-36-4C $2,424
ET22-J2460-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,733 ET22-J2460-36-2C $1,794 ET22-J2460-36-4C $1,847 ET22-J2460-FT-36-4C $2,483
ET22-J2472-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,779 ET22-J2472-36-2C $1,840 ET22-J2472-36-4C $1,893 ET22-J2472-FT-36-4C $2,609
ET22-J2436-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,595 ET22-J2436-42-2C $1,656 ET22-J2436-42-4C $1,709 ET22-J2436-FT-42-4C $2,345
ET22-J2442-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,604 ET22-J2442-42-2C $1,665 ET22-J2442-42-4C $1,717 ET22-J2442-FT-42-4C $2,353
ET22-J2448-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,674 ET22-J2448-42-2C $1,735 ET22-J2448-42-4C $1,788 ET22-J2448-FT-42-4C $2,424
ET22-J2460-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,733 ET22-J2460-42-2C $1,794 ET22-J2460-42-4C $1,847 ET22-J2460-FT-42-4C $2,483
ET22-J2472-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases $1,779 ET22-J2472-42-2C $1,840 ET22-J2472-42-4C $1,893 ET22-J2472-FT-42-4C $2,609
ET26-J3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,488 ET26-J3036-29-2C $1,549 ET26-J3036-29-4C $1,602 ET26-J3036-FT-29-4C $2,237
ET26-J3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,505 ET26-J3042-29-2C $1,566 ET26-J3042-29-4C $1,618 ET26-J3042-FT-29-4C $2,254
ET26-J3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,584 ET26-J3048-29-2C $1,645 ET26-J3048-29-4C $1,697 ET26-J3048-FT-29-4C $2,333
ET26-J3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,650 ET26-J3060-29-2C $1,711 ET26-J3060-29-4C $1,764 ET26-J3060-FT-29-4C $2,399
ET26-J3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,733 ET26-J3072-29-2C $1,794 ET26-J3072-29-4C $1,847 ET26-J3072-FT-29-4C $2,563
ET26-J3036-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,674 ET26-J3036-36-2C $1,735 ET26-J3036-36-4C $1,788 ET26-J3036-FT-36-4C $2,424
ET26-J3042-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,691 ET26-J3042-36-2C $1,752 ET26-J3042-36-4C $1,805 ET26-J3042-FT-36-4C $2,440
ET26-J3048-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,770 ET26-J3048-36-2C $1,831 ET26-J3048-36-4C $1,884 ET26-J3048-FT-36-4C $2,519
ET26-J3060-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,836 ET26-J3060-36-2C $1,897 ET26-J3060-36-4C $1,950 ET26-J3060-FT-36-4C $2,586
ET26-J3072-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,919 ET26-J3072-36-2C $1,980 ET26-J3072-36-4C $2,033 ET26-J3072-FT-36-4C $2,749
ET26-J3036-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,674 ET26-J3036-42-2C $1,735 ET26-J3036-42-4C $1,788 ET26-J3036-FT-42-4C $2,424
ET26-J3042-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,691 ET26-J3042-42-2C $1,752 ET26-J3042-42-4C $1,805 ET26-J3042-FT-42-4C $2,440
ET26-J3048-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,770 ET26-J3048-42-2C $1,831 ET26-J3048-42-4C $1,884 ET26-J3048-FT-42-4C $2,519
ET26-J3060-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,836 ET26-J3060-42-2C $1,897 ET26-J3060-42-4C $1,950 ET26-J3060-FT-42-4C $2,586
ET26-J3072-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,919 ET26-J3072-42-2C $1,980 ET26-J3072-42-4C $2,033 ET26-J3072-FT-42-4C $2,749
ET26-J3642-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,527 ET26-J3642-29-2C $1,588 ET26-J3642-29-4C $1,640 ET26-J3642-FT-29-4C $2,276
ET26-J3648-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,611 ET26-J3648-29-2C $1,672 ET26-J3648-29-4C $1,725 ET26-J3648-FT-29-4C $2,360
ET26-J3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,723 ET26-J3660-29-2C $1,784 ET26-J3660-29-4C $1,836 ET26-J3660-FT-29-4C $2,472
ET26-J3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,799 ET26-J3672-29-2C $1,860 ET26-J3672-29-4C $1,913 ET26-J3672-FT-29-4C $2,629
ET26-J3642-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,713 ET26-J3642-36-2C $1,774 ET26-J3642-36-4C $1,827 ET26-J3642-FT-36-4C $2,463
ET26-J3648-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,797 ET26-J3648-36-2C $1,858 ET26-J3648-36-4C $1,911 ET26-J3648-FT-36-4C $2,547
ET26-J3660-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,909 ET26-J3660-36-2C $1,970 ET26-J3660-36-4C $2,023 ET26-J3660-FT-36-4C $2,658
ET26-J3672-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,986 ET26-J3672-36-2C $2,047 ET26-J3672-36-4C $2,099 ET26-J3672-FT-36-4C $2,815
ET26-J3642-42  36”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,713 ET26-J3642-42-2C $1,774 ET26-J3642-42-4C $1,827 ET26-J3642-FT-42-4C $2,463
ET26-J3648-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,797 ET26-J3648-42-2C $1,858 ET26-J3648-42-4C $1,911 ET26-J3648-FT-42-4C $2,547
ET26-J3660-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,909 ET26-J3660-42-2C $1,970 ET26-J3660-42-4C $2,023 ET26-J3660-FT-42-4C $2,658
ET26-J3672-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases $1,986 ET26-J3672-42-2C $2,047 ET26-J3672-42-4C $2,099 ET26-J3672-FT-42-4C $2,815
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Rectangle
J  5/8” WOOD BEVEL EDGE
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-ECLIPSE-220518
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
Beanie
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges, 2-casters 3mm PVC Edges, 4-casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and
4-casters
ET26-C3060BNR-29  29.25”D x 58.375”W x 29”H,Radi-
used corners, (2) 22” T Bases
$1,502 ET26-C3060BNR-29-2C $1,640 ET26-C3060BNR-29-4C $1,695 ET26-C3060BNR-FT-29-4C $1,802
ET26-C3060BNR-36  29.25”D x 58.375”W x 36”H,Radi-
used corners, (2) 22” T Bases
$1,688 ET26-C3060BNR-36-2C $1,836 ET26-C3060BNR-36-4C $1,891 ET26-C3060BNR-FT-36-4C $1,988
ET26-C3060BNR-42  29.25”D x 58.375”W x 42”H,Radi-
used corners, (2) 22” T Bases
$1,688 ET26-C3060BNR-42-2C $1,836 ET26-C3060BNR-42-4C $1,891 ET26-C3060BNR-FT-42-4C $1,988
Flair
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges, 2-casters 3mm PVC Edges, 4-casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and
4-casters
ET26-C3060FLR-29  3.252”D x 59.5”W x 29”H, Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
$1,502 ET26-C3060FLR-29-2C $1,640 ET26-C3060FLR-29-4C $1,695 ET26-C3060FLR-FT-29-4C $1,802
ET26-C3060FLR-36  3.252”D x 59.5”W x 36”H, Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
$1,688 ET26-C3060FLR-36-2C $1,836 ET26-C3060FLR-36-4C $1,891 ET26-C3060FLR-FT-36-4C $1,988
ET26-C3060FLR-42  3.252”D x 59.5”W x 42”H, Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
$1,688 ET26-C3060FLR-42-2C $1,836 ET26-C3060FLR-42-4C $1,891 ET26-C3060FLR-FT-42-4C $1,988
Flair
Beanie
Surfboard Markerboard and Accessories
Model Number Description Wgt List Price
SFB-1824
Surfboard Marker Board,
18"W x 24"L
$204
SFB-1824-8PACK
(8) Surfboard Marker-
boards
$1,409
SFB-1824-5PACK
(5) Surfboard Marker-
boards
$899
SFB-SMB Table Side Mounting
Bracket for Surfboard
- available in full range of
powder coat colors.
$76
SFB-TMB Table Top Mounting
Bracket for Surfboard
- available in black
$76
HTSBB Surfboard hanging brack-
et for elements track.
$73
Available Separately
Surfboard Cart
Model Number Description Wgt List Price
SFBC-2446-55-MOB Surfboard Cart, 24"D x
45.5"W x 54.5"H, Mobile
$2,993
E  3MM PVC EDGE
E  3MM PVC EDGE
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-ECLIPSE-220518
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
Folding Base Option
Add Suffix to
Model Number
Description Wt List Price
-F
Provides positive lock inup and down
position
$471
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Tables
ECLIPSE X-BASE
Round
Square
General Specifications
Top: Top is 1‑1/4” thick, three ply engineered panel construction with a .050” high pressure
laminate worksurface, 1-1/8” industrial particle board core, and a phenolic backer/balance
sheet.
Base: Table base consists of single-column or four-column X-base.  The base assembly
includes 2”diameter 14 gauge steel tubing on vertical, which is welded to a 8”W x 8”L x
¼”thick steel plate. Vertical column is also welded (concealed weldment) to two ¼”thick
laser cut horizontal main bars stacked at right angles to one another forming an X.
Main bars taper in at a slight angle from the rounded shape that mimics the vertical post to
each of the four ends.  The out of the mainbars receives a ¼”thick round cap that is through
mounted via mainbar.  Under the main bars is a welded ¾”diameter steel post equipped
with a leveling glide.  A ¼”thick plate is TIG welded to the ¾”diameter steel posts and the X
mainbars for structural integrity.
Flip Top Mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system.
Upper component attaches to underside of work surface using 1” #12 wood screws.
Lower component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selectionPrices and specifications subject to change without notice P-ECLIPSE-220518
Round Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge, 4 casters 3mm PVC Edge, Flip-top and 4 casters
EX28-C0042-29  42” Diameter x 29”H, 28” X Base $1,207 EX28-C0042-29-4C $1,290 EX28-C0042-FT-29-4C $1,509
E4X36-C0048-29  48” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $1,727 E4X36-C0048-29-4C $1,810
E4X36-C0060-29  60” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $1,922 E4X36-C0060-29-4C $2,005
8mm Wood Edge 8mm Wood Edge, 4 casters 8mm Wood Edge, Flip-top and 4
casters
EX28-F0042-29  42” Diameter x 29”H, 28” X Base $1,494 EX28-F0042-29-4C $1,577 EX28-F0042-FT-29-4C $1,796
E4X36-F0048-29  48” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $2,014 E4X36-F0048-29-4C $2,097
E4X36-F0060-29  60” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $2,282 E4X36-F0060-29-4C $2,365
5/8” Wood Bevel Edge 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge, 4 casters 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge, Flip-top and 4
casters
EX28-J0042-29  42” Diameter x 29”H, 28” X Base $1,572 EX28-J0042-29-4C $1,655 EX28-J0042-FT-29-4C $1,874
E4X36-J0048-29  48” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $2,049 E4X36-J0048-29-4C $2,132
E4X36-J0060-29  60” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $2,363 E4X36-J0060-29-4C $2,446
Square Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edge, 2 casters 3mm PVC Edge, Flip-top and 4 casters
EX28-C4242-29  42” x 42” x 29”H, 28” X Base $1,173 EX28-C4242-29-4C $1,256 EX28-C4242-FT-29-4C $1,475
E4X36-C4848-29  48” x 48” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $1,696 E4X36-C4848-29-4C $1,779
E4X36-C6060-29  60” x 60” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $1,891 E4X36-C6060-29-4C $1,974
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edge, 2 casters 3mm Wood Edge, Flip-top and 4
casters
EX28-E4242-29  42” x 42” x 29”H, 28” X Base $1,313 EX28-E4242-29-4C $1,396 EX28-E4242-FT-29-4C $1,615
E4X36-E4848-29  48” x 48” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $1,837 E4X36-E4848-29-4C $1,920
E4X36-E6060-29  60” x 60” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $2,097 E4X36-E6060-29-4C $2,180
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edge, 2 casters 8mm Wood Edge, Flip-top and 4
casters
EX28-F4242-29  42” x 42” x 29”H, 28” X Base $1,313 EX28-F4242-29-4C $1,396 EX28-F4242-FT-29-4C $1,615
E4X36-F4848-29  48” x 48” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $1,837 E4X36-F4848-29-4C $1,920
E4X36-F6060-29  60” x 60” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $2,097 E4X36-F6060-29-4C $2,180
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge, 2 casters 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge, Flip-top and 4
casters
EX28-J4242-29  42” x 42” x 29”H, 28” X Base $1,430 EX28-J4242-29-4C $1,513 EX28-J4242-FT-29-4C $1,732
E4X36-J4848-29  48” x 48” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $1,958 E4X36-J4848-29-4C $2,042
E4X36-J6060-29  60” x 60” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base $2,216 E4X36-J6060-29-4C $2,299